

Steak & Stilton Pie - Small

Nutrition Facts

Raw Weight:
260g e

Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1,012
Energy (kcal)	242
Fat (g)	13
Saturates (g)	7.9
Carbohydrate (g)	21
Total sugars (g)	3.3
Protein (g)	9.5
Salt (g)	0.39

Handcrafted in Yorkshire, all butter shortcrust pastry, all butter puff pastry

Ingredients: Onion, Beef (28%), **Wheat** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Unsalted Butter (**Milk**), Blackheart Stout (9%) (Malted **Barley & Wheat**, Water, Hops, Yeast), Stilton Crumb (2%) (Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Blue Mould, Starter Cultures, Powdered Cellulose), Liquid **Egg**, Salt, White Wine Vinegar 6% Acidity, Garlic, Sherry Vinegar (Sherry Vinegar, Preservative (Potassium **Metabisulphite**)), Black Onion Seeds, Parsley, Beef Stock (Water, Roast Beef Bone, Roast Beef Trim, Yeast Extract, Salt), Caster Sugar, IQF Thyme, Yeast Extract, Cracked Black Pepper, Molasses Sugar

Allergens:

Contains: Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Sulphites

Made in a factory which uses nuts.